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STRETCH-AIR FABRIC
air transmission and heat re
two-ply, breathable laminate
stretch polyester top layer wi
breathable vapor barrier,

— designed for
duction. Thig
combines a high-
th a waterproof,

MEDIAL AND LATERAL
THIGH SUPPORTS PROMOTE

*
saa chart, €or dimansions

MiLD ANTI-THRUST SHELF
PREVENTS FORWARD MIGRATION.

HiGH DENSITY, MOLDED FOAM
INCREASES SURFACE AREA REDUCING

——
- PROPER LEG ALIGNMENT. POTENTIAL HIGH-PRESSURE AREAS.
cusHiON sTYLE: Non—SKid Bot.tom FaBRC Tee: Stretch—Air CUSHION STYLE: HOOK f (00p FABRC TYpe: Stretch—Air
MODEL NUMBER WXL FRONT REAR ABDUCTOR LEG TROUGH WT. LIMIT MODEL NUMBER WXL FRONT REAR ABDUCTOR LEG TROUGH WT. LIMIT
CU-SN-1616 2.75 35" 250 Ibs. CU-SV-1616 3.5" 250 Ibs.
) N 618 | es00bs.

" CU-SN-1620
""CU-SN-1818
" CU-SN-2016
" CU-SN-2020
" CU-SN-2278
""CU-BN-24186

" CU-SN-2420

400 Ibs.

CU-8V-1620
816
CU-5V-1818
820
CU-8V-2016
018
CU-8V-2020
216
Cu-8v-2218
220
CU-8V-2416
416
CU-8V-2420

250 Ibs.

400 Ibs.

400 Ibs.
400 Ibs.

CcusHON sTYLE: Now—SKid Bott.om

FABRIC TyPE: COomEort —Tek

CUSHION STYLE: HOOK f Loop

FagRic TYPE: comEort~Tek

MODEL NUMBER W XL

ABDUCTOR

LEG TROUGH WT. LIMIT

MODEL NUMBER

FRONT REAR ABDUCTOR LEG TROUGH WT. LMIT

CU-FN-2420

250 Ibs.

400 Ibs.

CU-FV-1818

CU-FV-2420

2.75" 2.75" 3.5" 2" 250 Ibs.

""250 Ibs.

7300 Ibs.

7350 Ibs.

77350 Ibs.

"7400 Ibs.

7400 Ibs.

AL CusHions ARe AVAILABLE WITH RiGID INSERT AND ExTRA INCONTINENT PROOF LINER




